STATEMENT OF THE PLAN CASE NO:—2018020006 DOORS & WINDOWS SCHEDULE
PART—A: MKD WIDTH HEIGHT DESCRIPTION

15600 1. ASSESSEE NO: 11-0160—40—020-1 D1 1050 2100 COLAPSIBLE
P50 15100 250 2.0) DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED :— ; D2 1000 2100 FLUSH DOOR

150 TH. R.C.C. SLAB (1:2:4) BOOK NO : 1 C.D. VOL. NO : 20 PAGE NO : 654 TO 685
IN_LET 450 # MAN HOLE COVER [ 450 ¢ MAN HOLE COVER 45Q ¢ MAN HOLE COVER OUT _LET BEING NO : 02786 YEAR : 2015 PLACE : AR.A.—T, KOLKATA D3 20 2100 Eoe b DUDR
— e G.L 2.b) DETAIL OF POWER OF ATTORNEY :— D4 750 v [ ol DOUR

G.L
L1512 I O A I A SR I LA I o bl Tl Rl Rl sl el b YT -k sl bl Rt Y i Rl e X Al [ T T e Tt A, T t A, S LA N NN N N N RN NI DN TN LD TS I A )
X ] K = AN BOOK NO : I C.D. VOLNO: 1903-2016  PAGE NO : 76626 TO 76662 W 3500 1500 FULLY GLAZED
‘ T 2 s 177 BEING NO : 190303148 YEAR : 2016 PLACE @ AR.A.—lll, KOLKATA WO 2500 1500 FULLY GLAZED
2 2.c) DETAIL OF BOUNDARY DECLERATION:— W 1800 1200 “ULLY GLAZED
— BOOK NO : I VOL. NO :1902-2016 PAGE NO : 150529 TO 150542

= BEING NO : 190204739 YEAR :2016 PLACE : AR.A- I, KOLKATA L2 1500 1200 :::Ldtt: gﬂ;gg

5 e 2.d) DETAIL OF SPLAYED CORNER :— W3 1200 1200
- - BOOK NO : I VOL. NO :1902-2016 PAGE NO : 150512 TO 150528 w4 1000 1200 FULLY GLAZED
BEING NO : 190204794 YEAR :2016  PLACE : ARA— I, KOLKATA W5 600 900 FULLY GLAZED
§ :t"'“**j": e T g g e g e e e e L R e T A A A TR T Rt A PR AT SRR SRR a) AREA OF LAND (DEED) & W6 1800 1800 FULLY GLAZED
| 150 TH P.CC. OVER 75 TH. BES BOUNDARY DECLEARATION = 1309.272 SQ.M.(19K—09CH-08 SFT.) WF 600 450 FULLY GLAZED
- o b) GIFTED SPLAYED CORNER LAND AREA = 2.853 SQ.M
a) NO OF STOREY : B1+B2+G+V ©. PROPOSED AREA :-

b) NO. OF TENAMENTS : 29 NOS. TOTAL EXEMPTED AREA
c) SIZE OF TENAMENTS ) LESS THAN 50 Sgm..... 01 NO. TOTAL COVERED CUTOUT | NET COVERED | STAR+STAR LOBBY | LFT LOBBY | NET FLOOR
AREA

: b) 50 SQM TO 75 Sgm..... 05 NOS AREA AREA \EJ
. ¢) 75 SQ.M TO 100 Sgm.... 12 NOS. BASEMENT FLOOR-2 | 654.318 SQ.M NIL. 854.318 SQM [ 12722 sQ.M. NL.  [641.506 SQ.M

i -
,250;
Y 1 o d) ABOVE 100 Sgm...... 11 NOS. BASEMENT FLOOR-1 | 654.318 SQ.M 95.863 SQM | 558455 SQM 8.681 SQ.M. NIL. 549.774 SQ.M
ﬁ] GROUND FLOOR | 650.893 SQ.M 87.714 SQM | 563.179 SQM 44.375 SQM 6.000 SQ.M |512.804 SQ.M
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DETAILS OF UNDER GROUND WATER RESERVOIR FOR FIRE FIGHTING = 2750

CAPACITY -—-76104 LTS. (16912 GLS.)
SCALE—-1:50

PART-B: 1ST FLOOR 650.893 SQ.M 33.781 SQM | 617.112 SQM 25.000 SQ.M 6.000 SQ.M |586.112 SQ.M
INEET 1. AREA OF LAND:— 2ND FLOOR 650.893 SQ.M 5.581 SQM | 645.312 SQM 25.000 SQM |6.000 SQ.M |614.312 SQ.M
ML AS PER TITLE DEED & 3RD FLOOR 650.893 SQ.M 5.581 SQM | 645312 SQM | 25.000 SQM | 6.000 SQ.M |614.312 SQ.M
/////////////f//g_ o 50 ﬁ_hiAN HOLE COVER AS PER BOUNDARY DECLEARATION = 1309.272 SQ.M.(19K—09CH-08 SFT.) 4TH FLOOR 650.893 SQM 5.581 SOM 645.312 SaM 25.000 SQ.M 6.000 SQM |614.312 SQM
o
—1

FWHSTAND THE LOAD OF FIRE ENGINE WEICHING 45M.T. | 2. PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE (50.00%) = 654.636 SQ.M. OF LAND AREA 5TH FLOOR 650.893 SQM 5.581 SQM | 645312 SQM | 25.000 SQM | 6.000 SQM |814.312 SQM
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PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE (49'714%) = 650.893 SQ.M. OF LAND AREA TOTAL 5213.994 sSQ.M 239.682 SQ.M 4974312 SQM 190.778 SQ.M 36.000 SQ.M|4747.534 SQ.M

4. PROPQSED HEIGHT= 19.95 :
861 il 6. TENEMENTS & CAR PARKING CALCULATION :—
20 (A) RESIDENTIAL:
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L)

250

2400
2900

WATER PIPE LINE

MARKED TENEMENT SIZE PROPORTIONAL AREA TO | ACTUAL TENEMENT REMARKS
BE ADDED AREA

SN

2000
1725
1200

2B1 r ] 6.518 SQ.M 49,501 SQ.M )
42.983 SQ.M Q LESS THAN 50 SQ.M= 01 NO.

L b A
f:;iti}f.'—'—iiﬁ‘»»e’-*‘.ﬂi;’f-?'f'é’ -*:;-*}w":,ﬂ-#m 2B2 54.315 SQ.M 7.824 SQ.M 62.551 SQ.M

= WATER PIPK LINE
8 I~ O
|—150 TH. P.C.C. OVER 75 TH. BFS i e e AT 8
TR e S ety 3A,4A.5A 98.620 SQ.M 14.954 SQM 113.574 SQ.M | 50 SQ.M<75 SQM =05 NOS

_7////////////////////////% LL2ZL I PR 77 e .
i ~ 125 TH. R.C. SLAB(GARDE-M20) OVER 38,4B,58 96.934 SOM 14.699 SQM 111.633 SAM_| 75 SQ.M<100 SOM =12 NOS

| Y 75 TH. P.C.C. OVER 75 TH. B.F.S _ 2C,3C,4C,5C 64.781 SQM 9.823 SQ.M 74.604 SQM | ABOVE 100 SOM =11 NOS

- 2D,3D,4D,5D 74.325 SQM 11.270 SQM 85.595 SQ.M
PLAN SECTIONAL ELEVATION AT Z-Z PLAN SECTIONAL ELEVATION AT Y—Y 2F,3E,4E,5EF 65.898 SQ.M 9.992 SQM 75.890 SQ.M
LFLAN SLULIIVUNAL BELEVAIIUON Al Y—X 2F,3F,3F,5F 68.530 SQ.M 10.392 SQ.M 78.922 SQM

2G,3G,4G,56 110.188 SQ.M 16.708 SQM 126.896 SQ.M
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DETAILS OF UNDER GROUND RAIN WATER RESERVOIR DETAILS OF SEMI UNDER GROUND WATER RESERVOIR FOR DOMESTIC USE (B) BUSINESS:

- CAP - . o
CAPACITY —6300 LTS. (1400 GALS.) APACITY 6480 LT. (1440 GLS.) BUSINESS CARPET AREA BUSINESS COVERED AREA PROT%OFE;EO%IBE?)REA [NCLUDINEO?(%MQ%%‘\ —

SCALE—-1:50 SCALE—1:50 531.329 SQ.M. 593.723 SQM. 90.030 SQ.M. 683.753 SQ.M.

(C) MERCANTILE (R) :

MERCANTILE (R) CARPET AREA | MERCANTILE (R) COVERED AREA| PROPORTIONAL AREA TOTAL AREA
17275 17275 17275 17275 ®) (R) TO BE ADDED INCLUDING COMMON SERVICE

8500 ; 7775 9500 | 7775 8500 . 7775 9500 \ 7775 264.066 SQ.M. 282.026 SQ.M. 42.765 SQ.M. 324.791 SQ.M.
| | | (D) STORAGE AREA : (NON INFLAMABLE GOODS)

—B —B B STORAGE CARPET AREA STORAGE COVERED AREA PROPORTIONAL AREA TOTAL AREA

| 700

~. 1000 WIDE

TOILET || W.C. D4\ VERANH

683.753 SQM.
531.329 SQM.—REQUIRED CAR PARKING=10 NOS.

|700

[~ 1000 WIDE s | I w2 |

I "\ VERANDAH

[

5 - _ - (LEE%O il 7 (B) BUSINESS:
3 W L

2 V.P.
100§ ASE i ()" BUSINESS COVERED AREA
T = - i) BUSINESS CARPET AREA

= OPEN TERRACE ~ () 7 ? // 8 (C) MERCANTILE (RETAIL):
! _ (i) MERCANTILE COVERED AREA

(i) MERCANTILE CARPET AREA

% | ROOF TOP GARDEN STORAGE :
STORAGE COVERED AREA

&
Q
/&' 0 \ STORAGE CARPET AREA

100 & RW.P TO BE ADDED | INCLUDING COMMON SERVICE
~. 1000 WIDE T wo HE E— 7
b, VERANDAH W2__ WS, W2 f@
I

100 2 2P 96.695 SQ.M. 105.788_SQM. 16.041_SQ.M. 121.829_SQ.M.
w2 |

w2

BED ROOM 2500 ||2500

32503650 _ _{fl ™~ ol _ _ )N l1250x || _BED ROOM
= I D2\ 0% 2513@5"& 2500_ 3800X3025
-~

BED ROOM
_ _3250X3650 _ o B _lL _ 50% || _BED ROOM i
EE———— L /D7 - ‘2‘5[1]62257‘5 2500 __ 3800X3025 ~ ~ W

' BED ROOM TOILET
_ 3250X3650 _ A0 S _ - _ _Hl1250%
2516x2575 2500

324.791 SQM.
264.066 SQM.—REQUIRED CAR PARKING=06 NOS.

25 TH. R.C. WALL
a
|
125 TH. R.C. WALL
125 TH. R.C. WALL
! |
[
125 TH. R.C. WALL

3
125 TH. R.C. WALL

== BED ROOM

b= —""“*"‘————1 BED ROOM
3250X3925

3250X3925
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3 e 3250X3925
' e , 3825
- . 1
i * D4 KITCil‘IEN/DINING L L
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121.829 SQ.M.—REQUIRED CAR PARKING= NIL.
96.695 SQ.M.

4550

3825

1 .

2} 10. TOTAL REQUIRED NO. OF CAR PARKING = 34 NOS.
X @ 11. TOTAL PROVIDED NO. OF CAR PARKING = 36 NOS.
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KITCHEN M b 5\
3250X1500 “1

™ L"‘\ w.C.
2250 | D3 % 1pa2500X1000
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4225 2425 D4 AolLeT

in § , ]_«z‘zooxmoo

LOBBY

12 PROVIDED CAR PARKING AREA 1180.536 SQ.M.

. 13. PERMISSIBLE F.AR [2.50+(2.50X15%)]=2.875 [U/R 69A(c)] FOR

i & METRO CORRIDOR
14 PROPOSED F.AR 2.724<2.875

STAIR HEAD ROOM AREA 31.860 SQ.M

. LIFT MACHINE ROOM AREA 15.161 SQ.M

17. TERRACE AREA 650.893 SQ.M

18. RELAXATION OF AUTHORITY, IF ANY = N.A.

19. OVER HEAD TANK AREA 33.281 SQ.M.

20. AREA OF CUP—BOARD 17.752 SQ.M.

e r 21. LIFT MACHINE ROOM STAIR AREA 3.225 SQ.M.

22. OTHER AREA ONLY FOR FEES 230.003 SQ.M.(STAIR+LIFT LOBBY+LMR. STR.)

1525 23. REQUIRED TREE COVER AREA 162.821 SQ.M. (12.436% OF LAND AREA)

24. PROVIDED TREE COVER AREA 163.655 SQ.M. (12.499% OF LAND AREA)

25. ROOF GARDEN AREA 113.039 SQ.M.
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MECHANICAL LIGHTING & VENTILATION
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3. STEEL Z- SECTION WINDOWS.

4. ALL FLOORS ARE MARBLE FLOORING.
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1:6 & 1:4 CEMENT PLASTER ON INTERNAL WALLS AND CEILING RESPECTIVELY.
WATER PROOFING TREATMENT.
7. P.O.P. & PUTTY PUNNING ON INTERNAL WALLS & CEILING.

SIGNATURE OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER :—

UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE AND CARRIED OUT SOIL INVESTIGATION THEREON. IT IS
T CERTIFIED THAT THE EXISTING SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD COMING FROM
THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED HEREIN IS SAFE &
STABLE IN ALL RESPECT FROM GEO-TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW.

ShGUsdan GTE NO- G|
DR. SANTOSH KUMAR C. BORTY
B.C.E., ME. (Soil Roorkee)
P.H.D. (Foundation Engineering)
IATE, IG.S, 1.S.MFE. (London) :

- SANTOSH KE. CHAKRABORTY (GEO—TECH—16/1)

SIGNATURE OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER
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ROOF TOP
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| WATER RESERVOIR FOR
KITCHEN /DINING ! OVER HEAD RESERVOIR FOR FIRE FIGHTING WITH

w2! DOMESTIC USE
7525X2500 ! BOOSTER PUMP
I A CAPACITY—10000 LT.(2222GAL.) CAPACITY— 10000 LT.
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MECHANICAL LIGHTING & VENTILATION
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N.B.C OF INDIA AND BASIS OF SOIL INVESTIGATION REPORT BY DR. S. K. CHAKRABORTY
Al (ACUMEN GEQO CONSULTANTS) 2F, NABA ROY LANE, ALIPORE, KOLKATA—700027, CERTIFY THAT
Y IT IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT.
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B CERTIFIED THAT THE PLAN ITSELF WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS
C =) DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF K.M.C. BUILDING RULES 2009, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO

| ’f
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- ! F=2 T =
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TIME AND THE SITE CONDITION INCLUDING THE ABUTTING ROAD IS CONFORM WITH THE PLAN.
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No rain water pipe shoul!d be fixed o?
discharged on Road or Footpath.

Drainage plan should be submitted at
the Borough Executive Engineer's Office
and the sanction obiained before

proceeding with the drainage work.
\

BUILDING PERMIT
No.2-DZ2-0.02.D.R.).S.
209282 0r0ugh No.eo e

UPTO.2-UN=08-202%

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING])

Before starting any Consiructiv:,
site must conform with the pians
and all theconditions as proposed
should be fulfilled,

sanctic.
in

conditions.

X

-

the plan

The validity of the written permission
to executs the work is subject to the above

Necessary steps shouid be taken
for the safety of the lives of the
adjoining public and private
prcperties during construction.

-
All Building Materials to necessary

& construction should conform's to
standered specified in the National
Building Code of India. J

Non Commencen
Re-Erection wi Five vear will
Require Fresh Application for Sanction

=nt of [!':L"f[i,':,‘!_:/

The Building Comgy

.

Approved Byﬂﬁ ‘-’fWN 566
o3

The same will b £
owner and rick and Y12 owner will not
claim any compensation rom the C.M.C.

~
Y

A suitable pump has to be previded i.e.

pumping unfiltered water for the distribution
to the fiushing cisterns and urinals in the
building incase unifiitered water from street
main is not available.

nl J

rPlan for Water Supply arrangement including )

SEMILI G & O. H. reservcirs should ge

submitted at the Office of the ing
tha

Supply and '

-

proceeding with th

bewiation may iead to disconn:
-

J

-
rCONSTFlUCTION SITE SHALL BE MAINTAINED

TO PREVENT MOSQUITO BREEDING AS REQUIRED
U/S 496 (1) & (2) OF CMC ACT 1280. IN SUCH MANNER
SO THAT ALL WATER CCLLECTION & PARTICULARLY
_LIFT WELLS, VATS, BASEMENT CURING SITES, OPEN
RECEPTACLES ETC. MUST BE EMPITED COMPLETELY

| TWICE A WEEK.

[ The building materials that will be |

stacked on Road/Passage or Foot-path
beyond 3-months or after construction
of G. Floor, whichever is earlier may be
seized forthwith by the K.M.C. at the
cost and risk of the owner.

The sanction refers to the proposed
portion shown in red and the Executive

Engineers makes no admission as to
the correctness of the plan.

Sanctioned condili
undertaking duly registered from
the owner's to the effect till they
will not evict any tenants & will
also provide the tenanis with
identical area in and around the
premises by mutual arrangements.

Splayed pﬁrtion:— Sanctioned conditionally
byundertaking of the owner that the splayed
portionwiil be free gifted to the K. M. C. and

no wall can be constructed over it.

[ (SER—
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ot lo demolibion
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DEVIATION WOULD MEAN DEMOLITION |
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